PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

‘W pennsylvania

il DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

—

Project Name: Capitol Complex - Automation System Upgrades

Bids Submitted: 5/21/2024

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P1.2 (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P1.3 (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

RLS Construction Group

SSM INDUSTRIES INC

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P1.4 (4 records)

Quote (Total Cost)

2,007,950.00
3,140,000.00
4,052,800.00

2,115,368.00
3,272,000.00
4,189,300.00

2,287,737.00
3,550,000.00
4,408,380.00

2,307,669.00
3,571,000.00
4,433,780.00

0.00
0.00

418,000.00

0.00
0.00

455,000.00

561,000.00
582,427.00
922,158.00
602,584.00
641,000.00
943,978.00



Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (1 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

567,871.00

583,781.00

597,773.00

603,387.00
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