

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: Capitol Complex - Automation System Upgrades Bids Submitted: 5/21/2024

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P	1.2 (12 records)			
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)				
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	2,007,950.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,140,000.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	4,052,800.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)				
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	2,115,368.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,272,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	4,189,300.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)				
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	2,287,737.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,550,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	4,408,380.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)				
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	2,307,669.00		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,571,000.00		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	4,433,780.00		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P	1.3 (12 records)			
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)				
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	0.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	0.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	418,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)	·			
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	0.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	0.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	455,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)				
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	561,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	582,427.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	922,158.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)				
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	SSM INDUSTRIES INC	602,584.00		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	641,000.00		
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	943,978.00		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0098 P				

Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)				
	Base Bid 1 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	567,871.00	
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)				
	Base Bid 2 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	583,781.00	
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)				
	Base Bid 3 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	597,773.00	
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (1 records)				
	Base Bid 4 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	603,387.00	